



Franchisee Insurance Program

PickUp USA Fitness club

R&R Insurance, one of the largest privately owned insurance brokerages in the country, has created an exclusive insurance program for the PickUp USA Fitness club Franchisee owners.

Our competitive advantage:

- ✓ R&R has exclusive access to the top insurance carriers in the fitness industry
- ✓ Providing significant cost savings with improved coverage
- ✓ Comprehensive insurance coverage for any PickUp USA Fitness club franchise
- ✓ Work with an expert who specializes in insuring the fitness industry
- ✓ R&R Insurance is the official insurance vendor for PickUp USA Fitness club franchises
- ✓ Average premium savings of 27%



For a quick quote today, contact:

David Ripp

Account Executive - Fitness Leader R&R Insurance Services, Inc.

O: 262.953.7204 M: 608.217.8127

E: David.Ripp@rrins.com